

Her Henley & Partners





Joint Webinar

Luxembourg as a potential destination for UHNWIs

Registration

THURSDAY

18 June 2020

10:30 am CET - Start 11:15 am CET - Q&A 11:30 pm CET - End

Free webinar. Recorded session available afterwards.

REGISTER HERE*_

Add to calendar_

Arendt & Medernach, BIL and Henley & Partners are pleased to invite you to a joint webinar on "Luxembourg as a potential destination for UHNWIs" which will take place on Thursday 18 June 2020 at 10:30 am CET time.

During this webinar, our experts will describe various ways of a potential immigration to Luxembourg, applicable procedures and advantages of residing in the country. During the discussion with other panelists, Luxembourg will be compared with other popular destinations for UHNWIs and our experts will take you on a guided tour through regulatory formalities and the available infrastructure for wealthy families.

Speakers:

Moderator: Max Kremer, Arendt & Medernach - Partner Panelists:

- Jacopo Zamboni, Henley & Partners - Director, Client Advisor

*Information on the processing of your personal data_

- Alexander Sokolov, Arendt & Medernach, Senior Associate, Head of Moscow representative office

- Vanessa Engel, BIL - Head of Non-European Private Banking Clients

- Valerija Kuzmenkova, BIL - Senior Business Development Non-

European Private Banking Clients

- Adelaide Mercier, BIL - Head of Wealth Planning

A recording of this webinar will be available afterwards.

Feel free to forward this invitation to any colleagues or clients who may be interested in attending.

Should you have any questions, please contact events@arendt.com

We look forward for your participation.

Kind regards,

The Partners of Arendt

Arendt dedicated contacts:



Max Kremer Partner Arendt & Medernach Private Clients Learn more_



Alexander Sokolov Senior Associate Arendt & Medernach Private Clients Learn more_



Arendt & Medernach SA Registered with the Luxembourg Bar RCS Luxembourg B 186371 41A avenue JF Kennedy L-2082 Luxembourg T +352 40 78 78 1

GDPR

I am informed that I can object to the processing of my personal data for marketing purposes at any time either by e-mail addressed to unsubscribe@arendt.com or by clicking here.

Please note that your personal data will be processed in accordance with our Privacy Notice.